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Namn Förälder till E-post (primär) Mobiltelefon
Jennie Bråth Adam brath.jennie@gmail.com 0730434034
Daniel Ahl Alf Ahl_dan@hotmail.om 0734210977
Ida Martinsson Alf idakmar@gmail.com 0790795149
Marica Althage August marica.althage@gmail.com 0731584829
Stefan Andersson Asker August stefan.bramhult@hotmail.se 0703189557
Helena Asker Axel AA helena.asker@se.ey.com 070-551 06 07
Simon Boman Axel B Simon.boman930@gmail.com 0730443051
Susanna Strömgren Axel B sanna.stromgren@no1.se 0761380615
Johanna Henriksen Axel H johahenr@gmail.com 0725252597
Martin Pettersson Axel H martin.pettersson@hotmail.com 0761121717
Henrik Wiker Benjamin W henrik.wiker@gmail.com 072-5903212
Sofia Wiker Benjamin W fia.wiker@gmail.com 0703392609
Fredrik Gustafsson Carl Fredrik.Gustafsson@corona-control.se 0733203319
Sara Schützer Charlie schutzer_sara@hotmail.com 0707563084
Kristofer Wahl Douglas wahl.kristofer@gmail.com 0736847160
Maria Wahl Douglas miak.johansson@gmail.com 0705734072
Anna Berg Emil B anna.b3rg@gmail.com 0766398045
Jan Berg Emil B Janne@beerg.se 0702787673
Ida Axelsson Wall Franke axelsson.ida@gmail.com 0725625325
Joacim Wall Franke joacim.wall@gmail.com 0703789287
Tim Flinth Helge tim.flinth@studieframjandet.se 0704408448
Camilla Scherman Ivar snowflinga@hotmail.com 0705194161
Oscar Lundberg Julius oscar.lundberg@hotmail.com 0730-601775
Pehr Mitander Leo 070-6904445
Selinda Mitander Leo lliinnnnaa@hotmail.com 0706904445
Jessica Stenberg Liam F jessicastenberg@hotmail.com 0761850802
Mattias Forkén Liam F mattiasforken13@gmail.com 0730449905
Fredrik Lagerqvist Melker Fredrik.Lagerqvist@regionvarmland.se 0703598218
Maria Lagerqvist Melker qvisten4@hotmail.com 0704415499
Malin W Norling Milton Malinwaldefalk@gmail.com 0730642770
Patrik Olsson Milton Pol@norskanalyse.com 0768488209
Evelina Ribaeus Beri Noah evelinaribaeus@hotmail.com 0707353618
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George Ribaeus Beri Noah georgeberi@hotmail.com 072-5331624
Maria Söderlind Oliver S mia.soderlind10@gmail.com 0706813773
Mikael Söderlind Oliver S Mick.Soderlind@gmail.com 0706732941
Ellinor Erlandsson Holmgren Olle H kirinkibeata42@gmail.com 070-5858842
Magnus Holmgren Olle H holmgren76@hotmail.com 0768526066
Elin Winther Olle W elinwinther@hotmail.com 0709398615
Per Winther Olle W perwendel1@hotmail.com 070-8897433
Karin Lindh Oscar lindhkara@gmail.com 0730322736
Petrus Lindh Oscar lindhpetrus@hotmail.com 0702260398
isabelle Hägg Theodor isabelle__1989@hotmail.com 0739775959
per eriksson Theodor mickemoberg7@hotmail.com 0704396530
Pavlos Petrakos Vasse pavlospetrakos@hotmail.com 0763111870
Sofia Walldén Vilhelm sofia.wallden@icloud.com 0709356892
Stefan Eriksson Vilhelm s.eriksson@icloud.com 0705512051
Johan Ivarsson Ville Johanivarsson@yahoo.se 0703278976
Jennie Kristiansson Vincent K jennie.kristiansson@hotmail.com 070-7298169
Mathias Kronberg Vincent K mathias.kronberg@gmail.com 0706378657
Caroline Färdig Walter cfa_611@hotmail.com 0732529643
Helene Wiberg Wilmer helenew74@gmail.com 0701084800
Thomas Wiberg Wilmer thomas.wiberg@emerson.com 070-6207386


